TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / BEP 00067
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,655 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/50 R17 94H Winter tyres on Light alloy Bridgestone 5mm / 5mm
2) 245/45 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Michelin 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/45 R18 95Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 5mm / 5mm
2) 255/40 R18 99Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 5mm / 5mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
16 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 14VIN: W1KAH5EB7PF120492 - Protocol number: 45968209
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Equipment
Standard equipment
 Airbag for driver and front passenger
 Airbag: Center airbag
 Airbag: Windowbag for driver and front passenger
 Ambient lighting with 64 light colors
 AMG sports pedal assembly made of brushed stainless steel with
rubber studs
 Basic services
 black roof rails
 DYNAMIC SELECT
 ECO start/stop function
 Electric windows (4-way)
 Transmission: 9-speed automatic, 9G-TRONIC
 Heated rear window
 ISOFIX child seat attachment with top tether in the rear
 KEYLESS-GO start function
 THERMATIC automatic climate control with 2 climate zones
 Front headrests
 Cargo area cover including EASY-PACK safety net
 LED High Performance Headlights
 Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
 Center console in high-gloss black
 Package: Storage
 Package: Park
 Radio: Extended MBUX functions
 Radio accessories: Digital radio (DAB)
 Radio accessories: Central display
 Tire pressure monitoring system (TPMS)
 Wheels: 45.7 cm (18") AMG light-alloy wheels in a 5-spoke design
 Lane Keeping Assist, active
 High-visibility vest for drivers
 Central locking with remote control
 Airbag: Automatic passenger airbag deactivation
 Airbag: Side airbag for driver and front passenger
 Acoustic environmental protection
 AMG floor mats
 Left and right exterior mirrors are heated and electrically adjustable
 Brake assist, active